
KHALSA HIGH SCHOOL 

Holidays List 2025 (Provisional) 

Holidays Dates Days 
New Year 01.01.25 Wednesday 
Guru Gobind Singh Birthday 06.01.25 Monday 
Vivekananda Birthday 12.01.25 Sunday 
Makar Sankranti 14.01.25 Tuesday 
Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.25 Thursday 
Republic Day 26.01.25 Sunday 
Saraswati Puja 29.01.25 Wednesday 
Shiv Ratri 26.02.25 Wednesday 
Dol Yatra 14.03.25 Friday 
Holi Utsav 15.03.25 Saturday 
Id-Ul-Fitar 31.03.25 Monday 
Baisakhi 13.04.25 Sunday 
Bengali New Year Day 15.04.25 Tuesday 
Good Friday 18.04.25 Friday 
May Day 01.05.25 Thursday 
Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.25 Friday 
Summer Vacation 12.05.25 to 10.06.25 Monday to Tuesday 
School Reopens 11.06.25 Wednesday 
Id-Uz-Zuha 06.06.25 Friday 
Muharram 06.07.25 Sunday 
Raksha Bandhan 09.08.25 Saturday 
Independence Day 15.08.25 Friday 
Janamashtmi 16.08.25 Saturday 
Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 05.09.25 Friday 
Mahalaya 21.09.25 Sunday 
Durga Puja Vacation 29.09.25 to 08.10.25 Monday to Wednesday 
Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.25 Thursday 
School Reopens 10.10.25 Friday 
Diwali/Kali Puja Vacation 20.10.25 to 24.10.25 Monday to Friday 
Chatt Puja 27.10.25 Monday 
School Reopens 28.10.25 Tuesday 
Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05.11.25 Wednesday 
G. Tegh Bahadur’s Shahidi Diwas 24.11.25 Monday 
Christmas Vacation 25.12.25 to 31.12.25 Thursday to Wednesday 
School Reopens 02.01.26 Friday 

 


